


INSET Calendar for the Month of March' 2023
SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY MT Program TDC Program Exposures Other
01.03.2023 Wednesday NET Mumbai
02.03.2023 Thursday Capacity Building of PGT Mathematics 

of DoE at IIT Mandi (25th Feb- 3rd 
March)

Blended Training Program for PGT 
Commerce

03.03.2023 Friday Visit of CMTs to Odisha ( 25th  Feb - 3rd  
March)

CBP of Sanskrit Teachers (Cycle 7) 
27-02-2023 to 03-03-2023

04.03.2023 Saturday
06.03.2023 Monday CDT Meeting Visit of Mentor Teachers & TDCs of DoE 

to Mumbai (28th Feb- 6th March )
07.03.2023 Tuesday Orientation with Master Trainers 

(Induction)09.03.2023 Thursday
10.03.2023 Friday
11.03.2023 Saturday
13.03.2023 Monday Hindi subject 

Pedagogy/English/NET 
Nagaland

Visit of Mentor Teachers and DOE 
Officials to Nagaland (12th March- 18th 
March)

Safety And Security of School 
Children DOE,                                                  
STC Teachers Trainings (Cycle 1),                                                     
Training of Librarians (DoE)14.03.2023 Tuesday

15.03.2023 Wednesday LIC 12 ART 3 and Co 
ART 3 Meetings and 
observations (15th -25th 
March) 

COT meeting on 
17/03/2023

TDC Facilitators and 
ACs Felicitation on 
21/03/2023 (tentative 
date)

16.03.2023 Thursday Managing Destructive 
Emotions/NET Nagaland

Capacity Building Program for TGT 
Mathematics of DoE at TISS Mumbai 
(14th - 16th March)

17.03.2023 Friday Visit of Mentor Teacher of DoE to 
Nagaland (12th March- 18th March ) 

18.03.2023 Saturday NET Nagaland
20.03.2023 Monday Social Science Pedagogy/ 

Managing Destructive 
Emotions

Induction Programme for Newly 
Recruited Teachers                                                   
(STC Teachers Trainings (Cycle 2)

21.03.2023 Tuesday

22.03.2023 Wednesday Social Science Pedagogy
23.03.2023 Thursday Training on Reserach skills
24.03.2023 Friday
25.03.2023 Saturday
27.03.2023 Monday Training on Reserach skills
28.03.2023 Tuesday
29.03.2023 Wednesday DPCM DPCM

31.03.2023 Friday Training on Reserach skills


